Features
Industrial Automation Platform
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
ATM-4008
Specifications
General
 Button Controls
 Behind Lockable Door: Power on/off

 Vibration (Operating) 5 ~ 500 Hz, 1 Grms (Random)
 Vibration (Storage) 5 ~ 500 Hz, 2.16 Grms (Random)
Ordering Information
 ATM-4008R1-X 8 PCI slot Industrial Automation Platform with 6”
LCD/4U/Half size/Rear Wiring/PCA-6108P8-0A1/250
W Power Supply
 ATM-4008R1-X3 ATM-4008R1-X with PCI-6872F-00A1
(PIII half-sized CPU Card)
 ATM-4008R1-X4 ATM-4008R1-X with PCI-6881F-S0A1
(Pentium M 1.1 GHz onboard CPU Card)
 ATM-4008R2-X 8 ISA slot Industrial Automation Platform with 6”
LCD/4U/Half size/Rear Wiring/PCA-6108P8-0A1/250
W Power Supply
 ATM-4008R2-X3 ATM-4008R2-X with PCA-6774F-00B2
(PIII half-sized CPU Card)
4U 8-slot Industrial Automation
Chassis with 6" LCD
 4U height 19” rackmount chassis with 6” TFT LCD display.
 Integrated Video A/D Board ensures CPU card compatibility up to Intel®
Pentium® 4
 8-slot expansion passive backplane
 Front accessible disk drive bays for easy installation of up to 3 vibration
damped drives
 OSD control for brightness adjustment
 Applicable for industrial automation control and monitoring
 Suitable for Automatic Testing Equipment and Production Line Testing
 High brightness color TFT LCD panel: 400 nits
 VGA resolution: 640 x 480
 Front accessible USB ports x 2, Power on/off and reset button
 Telecom/power station platform for test & measurement equipment
Introduction
ATM-4008 is a 4U 8-slot rackmount industrial workstation with a 6” LCD display, and a built-in slim type keyboard and touch pad. ATM-4008 is a half-size chassis based on the
ATM-4233. The compact design caters for use in limited spaces such as test and measurement stations and machinery.
NEW
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006